
La Cantera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Checchi Davide (06/2395) 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 9

Ridolfi Lorenzo (06/2392) 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 6

Milito Christian (06/2391) 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 7

Santoni Emma (06/2496) 4 0 4 0 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 3

Florio Federica (05/1086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Posfortunato Edoardo (06/2393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturi Sarah  (06/2842) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoppi Lorenzo  (06/2510) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Checchi Davide 06/2395 24 60 2,50

Ridolfi Lorenzo 06/2392 24 43 1,79

Milito Christian 06/2391 24 42 1,75

Santoni Emma 06/2496 24 14 0,58

Florio Federica 05/1086 0 0 0,00

Posfortunato Edoardo 06/2393 0 0 0,00

Venturi Sarah 06/2842 0 0 0,00

Zoppi Lorenzo 06/2510 0 0 0,00

Darts On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 4 8 2 1 1 2 4 9 0 0 4 12

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 4 9 2 2 4 9 4 6 4 1 0 0

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 0 0 4 6 3 5 2 6 4 8 0 0

Sini Alessandro (06/1516) 2 4 2 3 4 4 2 5 4 1 4 3

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 4 4 4 2 4 1 2 4 4 5 4 3

Jaupau Eno (06/1667) 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Contino Matteo 06/1518 15 32 2,13

Maffei Demis 06/1512 18 27 1,50

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 13 25 1,92

Sini Alessandro 06/1516 18 20 1,11

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 22 19 0,86

Jaupau Eno 06/1667 10 17 1,70

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 0 0 0,00

Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Matassoni Alessandro (06/2481) 0 0 4 9 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 12

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 4 9 2 5 2 6 2 3 2 5 0 0

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 4 6 2 1 2 2 2 3 4 6 2 1

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 4 2 2 3 4 5 2 1 4 1 2 1

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 5

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 3 2 2 2 0

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 2 2 0

Bossolini Ettore (06/1192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matassoni Alessandro 06/2481 12 32 2,67

Morini Mirko 06/1473 12 28 2,33

Palomba Michele 06/1472 16 19 1,19

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 18 13 0,72

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 10 12 1,20

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 14 7 0,50

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 14 6 0,43

Bossolini Ettore 06/1192 0 0 0,00

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 0 0 0,00

Calibro 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchini Stefano (06/1403) 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 7

Donati Massimo (06/2708) 4 5 4 7 2 5 4 8 4 11 4 9

Melis Raimondo (06/863) 4 8 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0

Betti Andrea (06/911) 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 7 3 6 4 6

Carlucci Damien (06/2709) 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 7

Marziali Simone (06/2579) 0 0 2 5 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchini Stefano 06/1403 24 47 1,96

Donati Massimo 06/2708 22 45 2,05

Melis Raimondo 06/863 14 27 1,93

Betti Andrea 06/911 12 22 1,83

Carlucci Damien 06/2709 18 20 1,11

Marziali Simone 06/2579 6 5 0,83


